Position

Director Of Revenue
Management

Treasury Administrator

Senior Fin Analyst-Fin
Reporting

Senior Fin Analyst-Fin
Reporting

Senior Fin Analyst-Fin
Reporting

Senior Account Clerk

Financial Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Department

Treasury Management

Treasury Management

Treasury Management

Treasury Management

Treasury Management

Treasury Management

Treasury Management

Total Wages

$211,566

$140,044

$139,980

$127,363

$124,298

$76,758

$75,491

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$43,674
$50,614
$58,586
$38,963
$27,751

$20,253

$27,460



