Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Revenue Management		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Treasury Management	\$211,566	\$43,674
Treasury Administrator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Treasury Management	\$140,044	\$50,614
Senior Fin Analyst-Fin Reporting		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Treasury Management	\$139,980	\$58,586
Senior Fin Analyst-Fin Reporting		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Treasury Management	\$127,363	\$38,963
Senior Fin Analyst-Fin Reporting		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Treasury Management	\$124,298	\$27,751
Senior Account Clerk		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Treasury Management	\$76,758	\$20,253
Financial Analyst		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Treasury Management	\$75,491	\$27,460